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Friday, 23.09.2018, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava.

{Eseckan]
R

«Vorskla» Poltava

Shust Bohdan

Perduta Ihor

Kulach Viadyslav
Sharpar Viacheslav
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Kolomoets Yuriy
Kravchenko Dmytro
Kobakhidze Alexander
Dallku Ardin

Artur

Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes

21
5
6
9
14
25
40

Tkachenko Oleksandr
Yakubu Najeeb

Skliar Oleksandr
Serhiichuk Mykhailo
Careca

Martynenko Yevhen
Sakiv Taras

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:

Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

e,

UPL Championship

2018/19 9th round, Match #51
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13°C. Spectators: 5800

«Zoria» Luhansk

Makharadze Zauri
Svatok Oleksandr
Pryyma Vasyl

Kharatin Ihor
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Liedniev Bohdan
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Rafael

Gromov Artem

Silas

Substitutes

73
7

19
44
48
90
98

L. Felipe

Kocherhin Vladyslav
Lunov Maksym
Checher Vyacheslav
Kazakov Maksym
Leonardo

Cheberko Yevhen

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

Marmach Yurii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 9th round, Match #51
Friday, 23.09.2018, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 13°C. Spectators: 5800

«Vorskla» Poltava 2:1 «Zoria» Luhansk
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 24"
30 Kobakhidze Alexander 4l 43"
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
58' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
44 Dallku Ardin 63'
82 Rebenok Pavlo  (® 64"
, 28 Gromov Artem
65 N 90 Leonardo
10 Kulach Vladyslav 68'
68' 21 Rafael
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 69'
70' @ 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
, 17 Liedniev Bohdan
72 N 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
29 Kravchenko Dmytro ,
6 Skliar Oleksandr 1+ 3
10 Kulach Vladyslav ,
14 Careca N 83
, 21 Rafael
8> i 19 Lunov Maksym
11 Sharpar Viacheslav o 89'
89' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
90" ® 4 Pryyma Vasyl
1 Shust Bohdan 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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